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c 1 (MoE USE ONLY)

12 3 e t,-
1THIS NUMSER IS TO AE PUNCHED
IN COLS 3 6 ON ALL CABDS)

STATE OF MARYLAND
IYELL COMPLETION REPORT

FILL IN THIS FOBM COMPLETELY
PLEASEryPE

IHIS REPORT MUST 8E SUBMITTEO WITHIN
15 DAYS AFT€R WELL IS COT.IPLETED.

COUNTY
NUMBER

ST/CO USE ONLY
OATE R€c€ived

Doplh of Well

OO NE FEST FOON

PEFMIT NO-
FROM "PERMIT TO DRILL WELL"

2622

15 4 26 29 30 3t 32 33 34 35 36 37

OWNER
WELL SITE ADDRESS TOWN

SUBDIVISION SECTION LOT

WELL LOG

Not r€quirod lor driven wells

GBOUTING RECOFO

WELL HAS BEEN GROUIED
(Cncl6 Approp ara Bor)

TYPE OF GBOUTING MATERIAL (Circle one)

CEMENT BENTONIIE CLAY

No. oF Bli& 
{-'.a- 

No. oF PouNDs lSgq
GALLONS OF WATER

DEPTII OF GROUT SEAL {to noarssr,oor)

ti. to fl
.a _reF s2 s4 BOTIon 50

(onlto rom sl, rco) - .

c M B c

12
PUMPING TEST

HOURS PUMPED (noaresl hour)
8e

METHOD USEO TO
MEASURE PUMPING RATE

WATEB TEVEL (dishnce lro.tl hnd surtaco)

EEFORE PUMPING _____-_____:_ lt,t7 &

WHEN PUMPING fl.
22

TYPE OF PUMP USEo (lor lost)

25

at lu.bino

csnrrilugal {d€scnb€
b€low)21 21

R 0

J

STATE THE XIND OF FOAMATIONS PENETFATEO, THEIF
COLOF. OEPTH, THICKI.IESS ANO IF WATEA BEAFING

oEScF PTtON (Ue
sddatkr..l 3h@ll il r6dod)

FEET

b€aring

casing
types
insert

appropriate
code
below

IN
lop (main) casing

(noaresl inch)l
CASING

TYPE

60 61 63 66

E

c
H

c
s
I

N
G

OTHER CASING (it us€d)
diamstor d6plh (loet)

inch lrm lo
PUMP INSTALLEO

DRILLER INSTALLED PUMP YES NO
(CIRCLE) (YES or NO)

IF DRILLER INSTALLS PUMP, IHIS SECTION
MUST AE COiIPLETEO FOR ALL WELLS,

TYPE OF PUMP INSTALLED
PLACE (A,C,J,P,R,S,T,O) 2s
tN aox 29

CAPACITY:
GALLONS PER MINUTE
(to nearesl gallon )

PUMP HORSE POWER

31 35

37
PUMP COLUMN LENGTH
( nsarest ft. )

43

(circle appropriate box
and entor casing hoight)

CASING HEIGHT

,".:l
LAND SURFACE

(nearesl)
foo0

50 51

+

DEPTH ( noarosl lt. )

E

c
H

I 15 17 21

2
26 !32

s
c

E

E

N

3
3a 39

sLoTsrzE 1_ 2_ 3_
OIAMETEFI
OF SCFEEN

(NEAREST
tNcH)

60

WELL HYDFIOFRACTURED

CIRCLE APPROPRIATE T€TTER
A WELL WAS ABANOONEO AND SEALEO
WHEN THIS WELL WAS COMPTETED

ELECTRIC LOG OATAINEO

TEST WELL CONVERTED TO PFOOUCTION
WELL

A
E
P LATITUDE 3

LONGITUDE 7 -..- -._(DEFAULT COORD. WGS 84)
P!rcudr ro s l0 62.1 of the sr.re Goi. ,Ani.le of
lhe M!.y.nd Cod.penonal info. requ61.d on
lhis form is used in proce$i.gthis formpusu.nt
ro coMAR 26.04.04. [ailu.e ro pr@ide lhe info.
m.y r6ult in lhis fom nor beirg proc6*d. You

t rc thr rlglr toraspcct, .rD.nd, d .orr .t thi6
fom. Ih. Mar)lind Departmenr of the
Environment is subicct to th. MirylandPubliL
lnformation Act. this forn may bc dade
.vailible or the InteEer vi. M D[t website ald is
sobje.t to insp.(tion or cop/n& itr *.hole o. io
parl, by th. puli..nd othe. Sovemment l
.6encies, if nol prclected bl, federal or slate l.w.

I HEBEAY CEANFY THAT THIS WELI HAS A€EN CONSTFUCTEO IN
ACCOROANCE W|-IH COMAA 26.0. 04 "W€!L CONSTRUCTTON" ANO
IN CONFOFMANC€ WTH ALL CONDITIONS S'TATEO IN THE ABOVE
CAPIIONED PERMIT, AND THAI THE INFORUATION PRESENTED
N€REIN IS ACCURATE AND COMPIETE TO IHE BESI OF MY

lrom lo

INSEBT F IIJ 8OX 68 6a

MOE UsE ONLY :
(NOT TO AE FILLEO IN BY DRILLER)

T (E.R.O.S. )

TELESCOPE
cAsrNG

SITE SUPEBVISOR (srgn oi driller or lourneyman
responeble ,or silework rl difierent lrom permittoe)

-.,)

DATE WELL COMPLETED

6 13

wmffiw
CASING RECOBD

5

Total d€pth

PUMPING BATE (gal. por min.) -------:-:-!t !5

3

tr

<a7n

scrs€n tvoe SCREEN RECOBO

l"rii"\ qtr m m
lr approprdle \ aqoNzt HoLr\"f7 ffi m

fl

'lb

I
'l

I

i

,

I
t,,

I

NUMBEA OF UNSUCCESSFUL WELLS

36

51

2a 2.

DRILLERS LlC. tto.r M-D

DR ILfEtrTSSGIJETtrtrF-
(MIJST MATCH SICNATIJRE ON.APPIICAIION)

LlC. NO r 
-- 

D--- 
'

LOG-

cl3

fffor{ ro



SEOUENCE NO
(MDE r.rSE ONLYI

123 6

STATE PEBMIT NUMAER
STATE OF MARYLAND

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL WELL
please type

Date Received (APA) B 3 LOCATION OF WELL

OWNEB INFORMATION
8 *M oD YY 13

21

15 Last Name 34
23 SUBOIVISION

sEcTroN l-__-J
44 46

42

36 55 LOT
48 50

57 70 Staie 72 76

DRILLER INFORMATION 52 NEAFE N

I MD
Dnleia i.iame 76 License No al B 4

SOURCES OF DRILLING !!ATER

2

3

L-J
1] STRFETADDRESS 30

ON WHICH SIDE OF ROAD
(ctRCLE APPBOPBTATE 8OX)

toRrlr
E]

EEItr
wESIGIfirsT

soutH
l

Date 34 37

2 WELL INFORMATION l- olsTANcE FFoM aO^o Pf
ENTER FT OR MI 3A 39

T^x Mep:d-9LT6LK: 

- 

PARc€L gIL;
t2 APPROX PTIMPING RATE

(GAL, PEB MIN,)

AVERAGE DAILY OUANTITY NEEDED

8 12

AL PEB OAY) 20

to

6
rl
E
E
@
cl

USE FOR WATER roRcLE AppRopnnrE aox)
DOMESTIC POTABLE SUPPLY & RESIDENTIAL
IRRIGATION

FARMING (LIVESTOCK WATERING & AGRICULTURAL
IRRIGATION)

INDUSTRIAL, COMMERCIAL, DEWATERiNG

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

TEST, OBSERVATION. MONITORING

OPEN LOOP GEOTHERMAL

CLOSED LOOP GEOTHERMAL

NOT TO BE FILLED IN BY DRILLER
HEALTH DEPARTMENT APPROVAL

COUNTY NO,

TNSEBT S +_
41

?2
STAIE
SIGNATUFE

DATE ISSUED

48 CO SIGNATURE EXP DATE

FEET

PROPOSED L@AI1ON OF WELL ON LOT
SHOW PERMANENT SIRUCTURES 9t'6H?3St.&DINGS, SEPTIC SYSTEM

RoADS ANoroRffNDlllARr(s a&ldfrg4^htsrJ.Ess rHAN rwo -,.
DISTANCE MEASUREMEI('f+{€IXELL,\. .

24 2A

APPHOXIMATE OIAMETER OF W€LL
NEARESf
INCH

3{)

BORED (or Auge.ed)

AIR-BOTary

METHOD OF DRILLING (cncb ons)

JETTED JEXEd A OR|VEN

.- AIR-PEncusso, ROTARY (Hydrauhc Rolary).r-<i
REvers€.FOTary OFive-PolNT3' clgle

REPLACEMENT OR DEEPENED WELLS
(crRCLE aPPROPRTATE BOX)

IHIS WELL WILL NOT REPLACE AN EXISTING WELL

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL BE
ABANDONED ANO SEALED

THIS WELL WILL REPLACE A WELL THAT WILL AE USED
AS A SfANDBY4ONTACT LOCAL APPROVING AUTHORITY
FOR POLICY ON STANDBY WELLS

IHIS WELL WILL DE€PEN AN €XISTING WELL

Fu^uant to S I0-624 of th+tfre Gofl. Arli(le of rhe
Maryland Code, personal iifi requested on rhis forn)
is used rn processing rhis f6rln pursuant to COMAR
26.04.04. Failure lo provide the info may resull in
this form not being proct.srtl. You have lhe right lo
inspect, amend. or corre(t thi\ form. The Maryland
Departmenl oflhe Environment is subiect to the
Marvland Public lnfornralton Act. This form may be
madi available on the Internet via MDEs websid and
is subiect to inspection or copying, in whole or in part,
by the public and other governmental agencies, if not
protected by federal or State Law.

PEBMIT NUMBEF OF WELL TO BE BEPLACEO OR DEEPENEO
0F AVAILABLE) 4l 52

PERMIT No
16-7T i1-1i-7t L 16'

o

D

COUNTY

EMEAGENCY/TEMP NO, IF ANY

8
1

67 I
'o ,ttt in tht" lorm complelely 

7s

f,

a

71

lc.

I

t-*' t ll

-loJ/l<
Streel or BFD

8 COUNTY

k1

<1.a
{a

ffi.*
II

COUNTY NAME

APPFOXIMATE DEPTH OF WELL IL

E
E

{ 
"fl-p

9

w
.,-€--{9

Not to be lllled in by drt er IMOE OR COUNTY USE ONLY)

aPPRoP PERMTT NUMBEB - -G- - -

SPECIAL CONDITIONS



Yield Test Completed:
Permit Number:

Subdivlsion:

Section: Lot:
Road: 4955 Morning Star Dr

JONES WELt DRItt|NG
37OO RUSH RD

Jarrettsville MD 21084

410-692-5981
glL0l2027

HO-20-0L!,2

lnitials: MSR

Well Depth: 600'

County: HO

State: MD

Time Water Level

Time to Fill 5

Gallon Bucket/
Seconds Gallons/Minute

1 7:L5 35 25 12.OO

2 7:30 160 30 10.00

7-.45 27L 370 8.10
4 8:00 370 50 6.00
5 8:15 442 60 s.00
6 8:30 490 100 3.00
7 8:45 490 L20 2.50

8 9:00 490 150 2.00

9 9:15 490 150

10 9:30 490 150 2.00

11 9:45 t50 2.00

1-2 10:00 490 150 2.00
13 10:15 490 150 2.00

74 10:30 490 150 2.00

15 10:45 490 150 2.OO

76 11:00 490 150 2.00
17 11:15 490 150 2.00

18 1L:30 490 150

19 11:45 490 150 2.00

20 77:00 490 2.00
21 12:1-5 490 150 2.00

22 12:30 490 150 2.00

23 LZ:45 490 150 2.00
24 1:00 490 150 2.00

25 1:15 490 150 2.00
26 1:30 490 150 2.00
)-l L'.45 490 150 2.00
28 2:00 490 150 2.00

29 2:\5 490 150 2.00
30 Z:30 490 150 2.00
31

FUTURE PERFORMANCE MAY VARY FROM TESTED PERFORMANCE

2.00

490

2.00

150
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WHoward County
\\-, Ueatth Department

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Boulevard, Columbia, MD 21045

Main: 410-313-2640 I Fax: 410-313-2648
TDD 410-313-2323 | Toll F.ee 1-866-313-6300

www.hchealth.org

Facebook: www.facebook.com/hocohealth

Twitter: HowardCoHealthDep

Dr. Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

TO ALL INTERESTED PARTIES

When submitting a well permit application for a proposed well for new construction, please indicate
one of the following:

Well Site Location

qqw Plyninotlar )r.",,' ' Subdivisiondropi.ty Nurn" Lot # Road Name

r The well site has been staked by
(professional land surveyor or company employing professional land surveyors)

0n (date) and does not require a site inspection.

! The well driller. builder or property owner will call the Health Department to' schedule a time to meet in the field to veriff the proposed well site location.

2r

This sheet, along with two copies ofan acceptable well site plan, must be attached to the green well
permit application.

,l"l SlrLc i* \l-*- &+ |n'.t s lJ @

Revised 4/22l14
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ffi Howanocour.rw
\U xealrH DEPARTMENT

Maura ,. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

March3-2022

Deirdre Thews
4966 Moming Star Drive
Dayton, MD 21036

Dear Ms. Thews:

The water sample result indicates that the water sample submitted for testing was free of coliform and
fu!! bacteria at the time of sampling and is bacteriologically safe ior drinking. In general, the water
sample results were found lo be in compliaace with COMAR water quality standards.

INTERIM CERTIFICATE OF POTABILITY

This certifies that the initial sampling requirements of COMAR 26.04.04,00 "Well Regulations" have
been met for the water suppll system installed under rvell permit HO-20-0112. Although the
submitted sample results are in compliance with COMAR standards, the Health Department does not
guaEntee water supplies.

Please contacl (410) 313-17'73 to schedule a final water sample appointment or contacl a Maryland
certified water laboratory to schedule a second bacteriological water sampling within (6) months of
receipt ofthis letter. A list of Maryland certified laboratories can be provided upon request. Ifa
private lab is used, please provide us with a copy ofthe results.

Ramar Martin, RS.
Community Hygiene Program

Water Sample Dates on File:
Januarl'12,2022 (Bacteria, Nitrate, Turbidill, Sand - MD State Lab)

Website: W!ry!ry-b ciqa lt h. o rs Facebook: .lacebook ocohealth Twitter: @HoCoHealth

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stantord Blvd I Columbia, MD 21045
410.3r.3.2640 - Volce/Relay
410.313.2648 - Fax

1.866.313.5300 - Tolt Free

Re: Replacement Well
4966 Morning Star Drive
Well Permit HO-20-0112

Approving Authori(v,

B
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\u xealrH DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columbia, MD 21(R5
410.313.26rut - Voace/Relay
410.313.2548 - Fax

1.866.313.6300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Heafth Officer

March3,2022

Deirdre Thews
4966 Moming Star Drive
Dayton, MD 21036

RE: Replacement Well Water Sample Results
4966 Morning Star Drive
HO-20-01r2

Dear Ms. Thews.

We have received the results from the testing of the water sample(s) taken from the above
referenced propert),on January 12,2022. A description ofthe results and the established
standards fbr each test is included below. Standards such as maximum contaminant levels
(MCL), secondary maximum contarninant levels (SMCL), and drinking water equivalency levels
(DWEL) are established by the EPA and other agencies to provide a reference for determining
when action should be taken. These standards help to improve the overall quality of your water
or ensure that steps zre taken to teat the water to prevent you and your family from getting sick.
Typically. no water is completely free of contamination but you should be concemed if the level
ofcontamination for a particular test exceeds the standard.

The results from the Sacteria testiag found that your well water sampled from the bathroom
faucet contains no bacteria at this time and is considered safe for all uses. According to drinking
water standards there should be no bacteria present.

A sample was collected to determine the Nitrate level in your water supply. The nitrate level
was 7.6 parts per million. The MCL for nitrate is 10.0 parts per million.

A sample was collected to determine the Turbidity level in your water supply. The turbidity
level was <0.5 nephelometric turbidity'units (NTU's). The MCL for turbidity is 10.0 NTU's.

In addition, Sand was not visible within the sample.

Website: u4ryw-bq!S,a]!t1.qrg Facebook: 1y9rLg.fu:_e!99.k.!!fn-/_h9c_o!g!!th T\iritter: @HocoHealti
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\U xealrx DEPARTMENT

Bureau of Environmental Health
8930 Stanford Blvd I Columb:a, MD 21045

410.313.26ru) - Voice/Relay
410.313.2648 - Fax

1.855.313.5300 - Toll Free

Maura J. Rossman, M.D., Health Officer

Please contact the Health Department at (410) 3 l3- I 773 between 8:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m.,
Monday through Friday ifyou have any questions regarding these test results.

Sincerely.

a t1:J:
Ramar Martin, Program Supervisor
Community Hygiene Proglam

Enclosures

Webs:le: www.hchealth.orR Facebook: !!WW.laceb g!.cS!!.1 holSheql!h Twitter: @ HoCoHealth



SCTO NEPOFT TO:

Xo'.1':rrd CouniY'He:,:th i;i3itm i;1t

Burtiu cf 11,'r1r;Pcnt:i i'{e : llir
F., 1(r r'...-, 'r:.i fl.-l

PHo0Eil*rb;J.l;+ialLZ i -,
CategoryCode: '

State ol i,{aryland
MDH - Laboratories Adminisliatio.

DIVISION OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES
1 70 Ashland Ave rs. Bafiimore. MD 2 1 26

Boben A. lryers, Ph.D. Diredor
MICROBIOLOGICAL ANALYSIS OF DRINKING WATER

lnvoice No.: . , lab No.:

Reviewed by/Date;Analyst:

FIELD BECOBO

SrrploTyF:
o Community
D Transient
D Non-Transient
E} Private
o Bepeat Sample
o c.o.P
o Bottl€d Waler
D OTHER:

Source Address:

Sampling Site:

lce: Yes E No :
Dat€ Collected:

Collestor Name:

Collector Tel. No

tiam=om

a

Time Collecled:

Colleclor lD No-:

PWS ID No-:

Treatod: Yes ! No f County / k/a fd
Bottle No.:

Test Roquosted:
E Ouantilative: Colilert-OT
tr Heterotrophic Plate Count
o Multiple Tube Fermentation: MTF
D Ouantitative: Enterolert

: P/A: Colilerl
: SimPlate

O Other:

R€marks: n,!,

Plant NoCounty Sampling Stalion

pH Res.Cl: Free Tolal

LABORATOFY RECORD (MDH Use Only)

D
o
C
o

SM 9223 Colilert
sM 92218 (MrF)
sM 92158 (HPC)

- SM 9223 Colilert-QT
: SM 92218, F (MTF)
a Enterolerl ASTM D65t3-99

tr dfi 9223 cotiterl-18: sM 9223 cotisurer simPlate ,..c

Tesr ettrod(s): Gheck a that awty)

Other:

Temperature
Control:

Thiosultate:
r Fresent
* Absenl
: Undeternined

10o mL Sample {+/-)

Total Coliforms

E. coli

Enterococci

P/A Test

10O mL Sample
# Posilive i

we,ls i

MPN/100 mL

Total Coliforms

E. coli

C 'l :'1000

A

Quantitative Tesl
Dilulion: ) 1:'10 : 1:'1

Heterotrophlc Plate Counl
lncubated 24, 48, 72ir @ 35qC

Plate A:

Plate B:

CFU/mL

MPtUmL

mL ol Sample 10 mL

Gasl24h

Gas/48h

mL ol Sample 10 mL

Tolal Coliforms

E. coli

No. of
Positive (+)

MPN/
100 mL

Recordod
Value

Presumptive MTF Test

Contirmed MTF Test

Placad in lncubator

Specialized Tssting Results:

IUT

MTF

r

Pecoived

Remarks:
LaboEtory: O Cenrar tab (443) 68r -3s6o L ESBL (4ro)219-9@s 0 WMFL (aor) 7s9-sr15

Thb rwrl sha0 Nt b ralduced except in tu withoul lhe witen awaval ot tha loborEtoty. Resullt oa, valid tor sampla radvdd

PBOGRAM COPY

t/9

I

E
I

I

I Enterococct I

I

1

I

I

--,f l->.^-c
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Send Reoort Tol '

Ho.'.'rd Cot : I,'iissrt:i D:!:'rt:r- ;t
_- .- -. dtl

iitate of ntrrllaDd
MDH-Irto..iorlcs,ldrinidratior
DiYisim of lirviroomcnt l Sciences

I:{oRGIMCS Ai{ALYTICTL LABOR,{TORY
1770l6thnd Arenu€

Baltimore. iusrJhnd 2l 205

WATER ANALYSIS

Lab a{o.

-------EEIrr-
6s:l:i.'
(.1.'

Do n l r.iL .bov. ihl. lina.

s
A
M
P
L
E

I
D

/l

IT
rz
E
C]
E

E
D

tf2t:l

t, /'l-l imc

t/ c (1 r'/,
I /k

/z f/
/?
tAz/

CHLC'I( (om Fr bon)

Boltlc

( ollc(lor .t
Phont

CouD!
Cod€

Drrr C.legry
Cod.

Sobtt lcr
,t'C.,oCollected: Datr

F
I
E
L
D

/,t t,;.

T! pr of

liihl

n tt

\(id

a

pIl

*,.*,,.*",fiI|-Jl
Chlorine: frec

{cidPt nr No.

rbC/hrat
spccific

Nol6 10 lrb/RcmtLr:

t'i

Seriiiury fT

TESTS Eror
Code RESULTSCHECX

TESTS

Alkalinity (Total)

Ammonia - N

Chloride

Conductance*, Spec

Dissolved Solids (Total)

Hardness

Fluoride

Nitrite , N

Nitrate + Nitrite. N -) lll { 1"2_ ( v
Sulfate

l/' Turbidity* <o.5 t{tllaa x*
Other ,

--lr

',4.

I

III

* Results rtported in Units, all others irt milligrarns per liter (pprr) tsamples are tcsted ss r€ceiYed.
D8te
Repo

Number of
Tests Requested Srrtioll ( l)i!l'

5

3

D
E
ctr
ff

n?/ l//f /2

t/ //.'

/ hc t^.2 c

t?

III
wt

4

Total Solids

I

I

I

Itr

I

t


